Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 11/11/2023
Under 17 Men Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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501

528
537
486
505
489
487
480
512
500
483
502
507
521

503
524
538
508
516
490
525
515
492
526
531
497
527
514
488
482
493
519
485
506
517
495
523
481
479
509
529
494
533
535
498
491
534

Jake Greenwood
Mark Bridger
Samuel Smialowski
Mark Constable
Matthew Quogan
Franco Hillier
Harry Fage
Alexander Taylor
Henry Gibson
Harrison Brookes
Ryan Alford-Smith
Felix Noble
Benjamin Daly
Aidan Billen
Leonardo Rumball
Toby Barton
Harvey Gillies
Taylor Cope
Dominic Wright
Alexander Middleton
Toby Bawtree
Franklin Shepherd
Jed Starvis
Thomas Beghein
Oliver Head

Aidan Newton
George Bishop
Theo Ronchetti
Joshua Healy
Dylan Walsham
Hendri Verster
Aidan Moore
Tane Chambers
Logan Turner
Alfie Malone
Thomas Everson
James Bretz
Fredrick Todd
Andrei Anghel
Alex Dack
Harrison Fraser
Olly Buck

Joseph Hunt
Connor Prendergast
Samuel Scrase-Field
Jonathan Royce
Toby James

Club
CPA
TON
TON
B&B
DART
B&B
B&B
BEX
M&M
CPA
B&B
CPA
GTRI
SWA
CPTRI
TON
WTri
IEK
M&M
B&B
TON
M&M
B&B
TON
TON
CAM
TON
M&M
B&B
BEX
B&B
SEV
B&B
DART
MTRI
CAM
JUDD
BEX
BEX
IEK
TON
CAM
TON
TON
CAM
B&B
TON

Mt 1
8
7
9
6
13
12
16
23
14
24
18
29
28
27
31
34
33
35
37
1
2

10
11

19
17
21
26
20

36
32
38

15

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

7
9
10
13
17
21
19
16
25
23
20
27
34
31
33
35
37
40
39

w

11
15
12
18

24
30
32
36

41
42

14

4
5
8
9

15
12
13
14
16
18

29

23

21

28

26

31

34

30

32
2

11

10

19

17

22

27

25
33

20

Total
19(3)
21(3)
27(3)
28(3)
45(3)
45(3)
48(3)
53(3)
55(3)
65(3)
67(3)
79(3)
83(3)
86(3)
90(3)

T Time
0:54:34
0:55:12
0:55:58
0:56:01
0:57:29
0:57:50
0:57:45
0:58:27
0:59:28
1:00:38
1:01:15
1:04:32
1:04:39
1:05:26
1:06:46
1:09:51
1:12:12
1:13:54
1:15:17
0:34:44
0:36:05
0:34:53
0:36:34
0:35:55
0:36:10
0:37:15
0:38:26
0:37:30
0:39:13
0:39:33
0:39:05
0:40:00
0:40:50
0:43:12
0:43:53
0:44:07
0:49:06
0:53:37
0:58:48
0:16:20
0:17:55
0:18:07
0:18:14
0:18:45
0:19:32
0:19:35
0:19:13



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

530
484
520
513
536
518
539
504

Felipe Fujimori
Jasper Brooks
Andrew Simmons
Ethan Rollings
Elliot Roberts
Luke Bridges
Oliver Richmond
Jacob Da Costa

1354 Luca McDonagh

TON
B&B
SEV
M&M
TON
SEV
Wi
DART
FOLK

22

25

30

22

26
28
29

38

24

22(1)
22(1)
24(1)
25(1)
26(1)
28(1)
29(1)
30(1)
38(1)

0:20:12
0:20:26
0:20:52
0:21:10
0:21:32
0:22:00
0:22:26
0:22:32
0:24:48



